2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0792 AD40  250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0793 AD40  400W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0794 AD40  250W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0795 AD40  400W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
dimension (mm)
428
508
190